Parts of the

1. ICHN SRET Chin rest

2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

NLVOII violin

TILA EPEIC tail piece
GEP peg

RGDIEB bridge
IRNSSGT strings

F ESOHL FE Holes
NCKE neck
RNEIFG OADBR finger board

. OCLLSR scroll

RFOG frog
RAHTI hair
SICTK stick

PTI tip
TBUTON button
UTN nut

instruments and bows

URBNEE NAD ECHALR Reuben and Rachel

XFO DAN EGOSO Fox and Goose
TCOYNRU NCADE Country dance

20. BYOBB FOEATHS Bobby Shaftoe




